
CHESTNUTRD

OL
YM

PIA
 RD

2844

3471

875

3111

1185

1180

3024

2800

3051

2868

1191

3400

3035

3080

3319

3231

3030

3540

3101

3091

1210

1208

2920

3339

2794

1047

2820

2916

3551

2970

1248

3140

1050

3370

3170

1054 3110

3391

840

860

3491

1072

1088

2880

3363

3090

1075

3243

2861

2841

2980

2956

3011

963

1006

3071

3110

3061

2991

3531

1027

2791

32411215

3460
3460

1175

3330

1138

3180

1124

1240

956

1155

2900

3050

3171

3064

3021

1122

2930

955

2945

3485

3381

3081

3036

2860

939

2971

880

1235

1074

3372

1168

3301

1207

990

2990

960

2895

930

3010

3340

3380

2821
2790

2941

910

3027

3012

1036

2821

3420

3140

2920

987

1076

3221

0

891

1039

3570

3007

810

1045

880

1015

2907

955

3440

3121

931

1131
3136

0

3084

1224

901

2992

3467

3070

1087

3350

3421 1076

2861

2940

3381

2964

3115

3441

1100

2941

2861

1014

979

3040

959

2350
2991

1160

945

9911148

3126

3351

960

3571

840

3001

3041

3201

3590

323

1048
1056

3094

3151

3081

3105

2841

1059

3455

1170

1132

3005

1115

1120

3271

2921
2921

3348

970

3461

3031

915

2950

1115

3411

3104

3052

3036

948

2929

2898

1200

3300

2940

2911

1180

1081

950

3100

2737
2830

3431

SIE
ST

A D
R

OR
IO

LE
 R

D

TELFORD DR

RUBY
RD

RIN
GT

AIL
RD

COLUMBINE RD

CROSS RD

REDSTART RD

PRIMROSE RD

SU
NS

ET
 B

EA
CH

 D
R

PIE
DM

ON
T R

D

QU
EE

N R
D

SH
AM

RO
CK

 D
R

Asset ID
Asset Name

Zone

"From": 
"To": 

This map is produced from Sarasota County GIS,
and is representative information only.
The County does not warrantee, guarantee, or
assume any responsibility for geographic
information completeness and/or accuracy.
This map should not be used as guide for navigation.
Copyright © SCGIS 2017

µAerial Imagery Provided by Pictometry International:
Sarasota County, FL
January 2015       4" Resolution
N.A.D. 1983 HARN State Plane Florida West FIPS 0902
(U.S. Survey Feet) 0 330 660165

Feet

Bid Item
US 41

Shamrock Dr

11, South Venice Northwest, TransportationSunset Beach Dr
GIS AcresS0572 FacID MA_07012013_000861         0.17           5


